
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Public Holiday Closure Schedule – 2018 

 
 

Monday, January 15 
 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 19 
 

President’s Day 

Friday, May 25 – Monday, May 28 
 

Memorial Day 

Tuesday, July 3-Wednesday, July 4 
 

Independence Day 

Sat., September 1-Monday, September 3 
 

Labor Day 

Monday, October 8    Staff Institute Day 
 

Columbus Day 

Friday, November 9-Saturday, November 10 
 

Veteran’s Day 

Wednesday, November 21-Sat., November 24 
 

Thanksgiving 

Saturday, December 22-Wed., December 26 
 

Christmas 

Sat., Dec. 29, 2018 - Tues., January 1, 2019 
 

New Year’s 

 


